
School

Participants Approved

EnrolledFree Reduced Free and Reduced Paid

Application Direct
Certification Total Application Direct

Certification Total Application Direct
Certification Total No

Application Denied Total

Havasupai
Elementary
School

81 
(23.21%)

130 
(37.25%)

211 
(60.46%)

50 
(14.33%)

0 
(0.00%)

50 
(14.33%)

131 
(37.54%)

130 
(37.25%)

261 
(74.79%)

74 
(21.20%)

14 
(4.01%)

88 
(25.21%) 349 / 349

Jamaica
Elementary
School

62 
(12.45%)

101 
(20.28%)

163 
(32.73%)

26 
(5.22%)

0 
(0.00%)

26 
(5.22%)

88 
(17.67%)

101 
(20.28%)

189 
(37.95%)

303 
(60.84%)

6 
(1.20%)

309 
(62.05%) 498 / 498

Lake Havasu
High School

329 
(18.47%)

311 
(17.46%)

640 
(35.93%)

142 
(7.97%)

0 
(0.00%)

142 
(7.97%)

471 
(26.45%)

311 
(17.46%)

782 
(43.91%)

975 
(54.74%)

24 
(1.35%)

999 
(56.09%) 1781 / 1781

Nautilus
Elementary
School

93 
(21.68%)

104 
(24.24%)

197 
(45.92%)

42 
(9.79%)

0 
(0.00%)

42 
(9.79%)

135 
(31.47%)

104 
(24.24%)

239 
(55.71%)

182 
(42.42%)

8 
(1.86%)

190 
(44.29%) 429 / 429

Oro Grande
Classical
Academy

55 
(15.99%)

82 
(23.84%)

137 
(39.83%)

24 
(6.98%)

0 
(0.00%)

24 
(6.98%)

79 
(22.97%)

82 
(23.84%)

161 
(46.80%)

170 
(49.42%)

13 
(3.78%)

183 
(53.20%) 344 / 344

Smoketree
Elementary
School

101 
(21.17%)

139 
(29.14%)

240 
(50.31%)

49 
(10.27%)

0 
(0.00%)

49 
(10.27%)

150 
(31.45%)

139 
(29.14%)

289 
(60.59%)

180 
(37.74%)

8 
(1.68%)

188 
(39.41%) 477 / 477

Starline
Elementary
School

89 
(14.06%)

107 
(16.90%)

196 
(30.96%)

48 
(7.58%)

0 
(0.00%)

48 
(7.58%)

137 
(21.64%)

107 
(16.90%)

244 
(38.55%)

366 
(57.82%)

23 
(3.63%)

389 
(61.45%) 633 / 633

Thunderbolt
Middle School

166 
(19.21%)

179 
(20.72%)

345 
(39.93%)

81 
(9.38%)

0 
(0.00%)

81 
(9.38%)

247 
(28.59%)

179 
(20.72%)

426 
(49.31%)

417 
(48.26%)

21 
(2.43%)

438 
(50.69%) 864 / 864

Total 976 
(18.16%)

1153 
(21.45%)

2129 
(39.61%)

462 
(8.60%)

0 
(0.00%)

462 
(8.60%)

1438 
(26.75%)

1153 
(21.45%)

2591 
(48.20%)

2667 
(49.62%)

117 
(2.18%)

2784 
(51.80%) 5375 / 5375

Filter Name(s) Filter Value(s)

Eligibility Date Range (Start = 1/22/2020, End = 1/22/2020)

Grade Levels (12th, 11th, 10th, 9th, 8th, 7th, 6th, 5th, 4th, 3rd, 2nd, 1st, Kindergarten)

1/22/2020 to 1/22/2020
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