



1/22/2020 to 1/22/2020

Lake Havasu Unified School District

	Participants Approved												
School	Free			Reduced			Free and Reduced			Paid			Enrolled
	Application	Direct Certification	Total	Application	Direct Certification	Total	Application	Direct Certification	Total	No Application	Denied	Total	
Havasupai Elementary School	81 (23.21%)	130 (37.25%)	211 (60.46%)	50 (14.33%)	0 (0.00%)	50 (14.33%)	131 (37.54%)	130 (37.25%)	261 (74.79%)	74 (21.20%)	14 (4.01%)	88 (25.21%)	349 / 349
Jamaica Elementary School	62 (12.45%)	101 (20.28%)	163 (32.73%)	26 (5.22%)	0 (0.00%)	26 (5.22%)	88 (17.67%)	101 (20.28%)	189 (37.95%)	303 (60.84%)	6 (1.20%)	309 (62.05%)	498 / 498
Lake Havasu High School	329 (18.47%)	311 (17.46%)	640 (35.93%)	142 (7.97%)	0 (0.00%)	142 (7.97%)	471 (26.45%)	311 (17.46%)	782 (43.91%)	975 (54.74%)	24 (1.35%)	999 (56.09%)	1781 / 1781
Nautilus Elementary School	93 (21.68%)	104 (24.24%)	197 (45.92%)	42 (9.79%)	0 (0.00%)	42 (9.79%)	135 (31.47%)	104 (24.24%)	239 (55.71%)	182 (42.42%)	8 (1.86%)	190 (44.29%)	429 / 429
Oro Grande Classical Academy	55 (15.99%)	82 (23.84%)	137 (39.83%)	24 (6.98%)	0 (0.00%)	24 (6.98%)	79 (22.97%)	82 (23.84%)	161 (46.80%)	170 (49.42%)	13 (3.78%)	183 (53.20%)	344 / 344
Smoketree Elementary School	101 (21.17%)	139 (29.14%)	240 (50.31%)	49 (10.27%)	0 (0.00%)	49 (10.27%)	150 (31.45%)	139 (29.14%)	289 (60.59%)	180 (37.74%)	8 (1.68%)	188 (39.41%)	477 / 477
Starline Elementary School	89 (14.06%)	107 (16.90%)	196 (30.96%)	48 (7.58%)	0 (0.00%)	48 (7.58%)	137 (21.64%)	107 (16.90%)	244 (38.55%)	366 (57.82%)	23 (3.63%)	389 (61.45%)	633 / 633
Thunderbolt Middle School	166 (19.21%)	179 (20.72%)	345 (39.93%)	81 (9.38%)	0 (0.00%)	81 (9.38%)	247 (28.59%)	179 (20.72%)	426 (49.31%)	417 (48.26%)	21 (2.43%)	438 (50.69%)	864 / 864
Total	976 (18.16%)	1153 (21.45%)	2129 (39.61%)	462 (8.60%)	0 (0.00%)	462 (8.60%)	1438 (26.75%)	1153 (21.45%)	2591 (48.20%)	2667 (49.62%)	117 (2.18%)	2784 (51.80%)	5375 / 5375

Filter Name(s)	Filter Value(s)
Eligibility Date Range	(Start = 1/22/2020, End = 1/22/2020)
Grade Levels	(12th, 11th, 10th, 9th, 8th, 7th, 6th, 5th, 4th, 3rd, 2nd, 1st, Kindergarten)